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  91268969 TELLO HERNANDEZ ORLANDO 373,68  94,00 120,00  30,00  805,37  1 187,69   0,00

  63497118 SAAVEDRA LOZADA ADRIANA 394,74  96,00 120,00  20,00  792,04  2 161,30   0,00

   7165645 FUENTES CEPEDA WILMAR JOSE 405,26  54,00 120,00  30,00  790,52  3 181,26   0,00

  37894612 RODRIGUEZ CHACON DORIS YOLANDA 331,58  94,00 120,00  50,00  785,73  4 190,15   0,00

   7555507 GRISALES HERRERA DUBERNEY 373,68  92,00 120,00  40,00  784,64  5 158,96   0,00

  13840640 GARCIA SANTAMARIA OMAR ALBERTO 331,58  89,00 120,00  50,00  776,43  6 185,85   0,00

  34553292 VALENCIA MUÑOZ ASTRID 310,53  91,00 120,00  50,00  766,59  7 195,06   0,00

  91360230 BERNAL JIMENEZ ABELARDO 321,06  51,00 120,00  50,00  764,26  8 192,20  30,00

  63327412 AYALA COLMENARES SUSANA 321,06  85,00 120,00  50,00  763,59  9 187,53   0,00

  41908671 ARISTIZABAL GARAVITO LUZ PATRICIA 331,58  73,00 120,00  50,00  758,04 10 183,46   0,00

  51777211 CASTILLO SILVA MARCELA ADRIANA 363,16  63,00 120,00  40,00  757,48 11 171,32   0,00

  12255402 RAMOS SALAS HOOVER 331,58  71,00 120,00  50,00  756,66 12 184,08   0,00

  51574729 BURGOS DIAZ NUBIA ANGELA 331,58  92,00 120,00  50,00  753,15 13 159,57   0,00

  25273136 MOSQUERA MOTOA SOFY SORAYA 321,06  85,00  96,50  50,00  749,52 14 196,96   0,00

  79346249 GUIO FONSECA MARCOS ROMAN 310,53  80,00 120,00  45,00  747,77 15 181,24  11,00

  36537556 FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO SANCHEZ DIANA DE 352,64  75,00 120,00  20,00  746,23 16 172,59   6,00

  45435312 CADAVID JALLER LIBIA DEL SOCORRO 331,58  48,00 120,00  30,00  743,58 17 200,00  14,00

  20896245 FLOREZ SAMUDIO MARTHA TERESA 321,06  89,00 120,00  30,00  733,70 18 173,64   0,00

   9083177 DIAZ VILLAREAL GIOVANNI CARLOS 342,11  76,00 120,00  30,00  731,24 19 163,13   0,00

  13844821 VILLAMIZAR SUAREZ CARLOS 310,53  77,00 120,00  40,00  729,51 20 181,98   0,00

  71654638 GUERRA HIGUITA CARLOS ARTURO 300,00  85,00 120,00  30,00  724,25 21 189,25   0,00

   9174106 CASTILLO ACOSTA ALVARO ANSELMO 310,53  64,00 120,00  30,00  719,59 22 195,06   0,00

  79341681 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MOISES DE JESUS 300,00  67,00 120,00  30,00  718,86 23 175,86  26,00

  41723900 REYES CASAS LUZ MYRIAM 310,53  92,00 120,00  20,00  717,57 24 165,04  10,00

  30287696 PUERTA CARDENAS ANGELA MARIA 331,58  91,00 120,00  20,00  714,93 25 152,35   0,00

  10232790 MARQUEZ HERRERA GERMAN 352,64  80,00 120,00  20,00  714,82 26 142,18   0,00

  51846635 MORA VERBEL VIVIANA MERCEDES DE JESUS 310,53  71,00 120,00  40,00  709,22 27 167,69   0,00

  38252239 VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA PATRICIA 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  706,53 28 191,53   0,00

  11935428 MOSQUERA HINESTROZA JESUS SALOMON 342,11  66,00 120,00  30,00  705,48 29 147,37   0,00

  18502544 RAMOS GARCIA RODRIGO 342,11  60,00 120,00  20,00  704,92 30 162,81   0,00

  71612830 GOMEZ RENDON LEONARDO 352,64  74,00 120,00  30,00  697,32 31 115,68   5,00

  32665624 RAMIREZ VILLANUEVA CATALINA DEL 321,06  79,00 120,00  40,00  691,04 32 130,98   0,00

   7164437 CHAPARRO PERALTA JAIME LEONARDO 342,11  73,00 120,00  40,00  690,86 33 115,75   0,00

  42765002 FRANCO ISAZA BEATRIZ ELENA 300,00  60,00 120,00  20,00  690,62 34 190,62   0,00

  71665086 ZULUAGA GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 310,53  63,00 120,00  20,00  685,14 35 171,61   0,00

   7534547 CARDONA TORO CARLOS ALBERTO 352,64  42,00 120,00  20,00  679,21 36 144,57   0,00

  15022420 DIAZ NIEVES ANTONIO FABIO 310,53  71,00 120,00  20,00  673,64 37 152,11   0,00

  43095381 GARCIA TORO GLORIA ESTELA 300,00  53,00 113,72  25,00  667,73 38 176,01   0,00

  41624552 ORDOÑEZ DE IBARRA GLORIA EMILIA 300,00  70,00 120,00  30,00  665,08 39 145,08   0,00

  41887075 GONZALEZ  OLGA LUCIA 342,11  88,00  75,11   0,00  663,18 40 157,96   0,00

  12113785 GAITAN GAONA HERNANDO 310,53  70,00 120,00  40,00  659,78 41 119,25   0,00

  19611867 SAADE MARCOS GUSTAVO ANTONIO 300,00  63,00 120,00  10,00  625,61 42 132,61   0,00

  19218665 MONJE SANCHEZ ARTURO 300,00  88,00 120,00   0,00  625,41 43 117,41   0,00
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   6422082 GOMEZ GIRALDO FERNANDO 310,53  69,00  93,39   0,00  623,92 44 151,00   0,00

  16649899 ESGUERRA TORRES FERNANDO 300,00  45,00  92,56  20,00  607,06 45 149,50   0,00

  85466127 AVENDAÑO CALVO OMAR DARIO 310,53  79,00  76,78  40,00  606,31 46 100,00   0,00
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  37894612 RODRIGUEZ CHACON DORIS YOLANDA 331,58  94,00 120,00  50,00  785,73  1 190,15   0,00

   7555507 GRISALES HERRERA DUBERNEY 373,68  92,00 120,00  40,00  784,64  2 158,96   0,00

  13840640 GARCIA SANTAMARIA OMAR ALBERTO 331,58  89,00 120,00  50,00  776,43  3 185,85   0,00

  60297784 CARREÑO NAVAS ANGELA GIOVANNA 384,21  81,00 120,00   0,00  767,00  4 181,79   0,00

  34553292 VALENCIA MUÑOZ ASTRID 310,53  91,00 120,00  50,00  766,59  5 195,06   0,00

  91360230 BERNAL JIMENEZ ABELARDO 321,06  51,00 120,00  50,00  764,26  6 192,20  30,00

  63327412 AYALA COLMENARES SUSANA 321,06  85,00 120,00  50,00  763,59  7 187,53   0,00

  41908671 ARISTIZABAL GARAVITO LUZ PATRICIA 331,58  73,00 120,00  50,00  758,04  8 183,46   0,00

  51777211 CASTILLO SILVA MARCELA ADRIANA 363,16  63,00 120,00  40,00  757,48  9 171,32   0,00

  51574729 BURGOS DIAZ NUBIA ANGELA 331,58  92,00 120,00  50,00  753,15 10 159,57   0,00

  25273136 MOSQUERA MOTOA SOFY SORAYA 321,06  85,00  96,50  50,00  749,52 11 196,96   0,00

  79346249 GUIO FONSECA MARCOS ROMAN 310,53  80,00 120,00  45,00  747,77 12 181,24  11,00

  36537556 FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO SANCHEZ DIANA DE 352,64  75,00 120,00  20,00  746,23 13 172,59   6,00

  45435312 CADAVID JALLER LIBIA DEL SOCORRO 331,58  48,00 120,00  30,00  743,58 14 200,00  14,00

  20896245 FLOREZ SAMUDIO MARTHA TERESA 321,06  89,00 120,00  30,00  733,70 15 173,64   0,00

   9083177 DIAZ VILLAREAL GIOVANNI CARLOS 342,11  76,00 120,00  30,00  731,24 16 163,13   0,00

  13844821 VILLAMIZAR SUAREZ CARLOS 310,53  77,00 120,00  40,00  729,51 17 181,98   0,00

  71654638 GUERRA HIGUITA CARLOS ARTURO 300,00  85,00 120,00  30,00  724,25 18 189,25   0,00

   9174106 CASTILLO ACOSTA ALVARO ANSELMO 310,53  64,00 120,00  30,00  719,59 19 195,06   0,00

  41723900 REYES CASAS LUZ MYRIAM 310,53  92,00 120,00  20,00  717,57 20 165,04  10,00

  30287696 PUERTA CARDENAS ANGELA MARIA 331,58  91,00 120,00  20,00  714,93 21 152,35   0,00

  10232790 MARQUEZ HERRERA GERMAN 352,64  80,00 120,00  20,00  714,82 22 142,18   0,00

  51846635 MORA VERBEL VIVIANA MERCEDES DE JESUS 310,53  71,00 120,00  40,00  709,22 23 167,69   0,00

  38252239 VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA PATRICIA 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  706,53 24 191,53   0,00

  11935428 MOSQUERA HINESTROZA JESUS SALOMON 342,11  66,00 120,00  30,00  705,48 25 147,37   0,00

  18502544 RAMOS GARCIA RODRIGO 342,11  60,00 120,00  20,00  704,92 26 162,81   0,00

  71612830 GOMEZ RENDON LEONARDO 352,64  74,00 120,00  30,00  697,32 27 115,68   5,00

  32665624 RAMIREZ VILLANUEVA CATALINA DEL 321,06  79,00 120,00  40,00  691,04 28 130,98   0,00

   7164437 CHAPARRO PERALTA JAIME LEONARDO 342,11  73,00 120,00  40,00  690,86 29 115,75   0,00

  42765002 FRANCO ISAZA BEATRIZ ELENA 300,00  60,00 120,00  20,00  690,62 30 190,62   0,00

  71665086 ZULUAGA GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 310,53  63,00 120,00  20,00  685,14 31 171,61   0,00

   7534547 CARDONA TORO CARLOS ALBERTO 352,64  42,00 120,00  20,00  679,21 32 144,57   0,00

  15022420 DIAZ NIEVES ANTONIO FABIO 310,53  71,00 120,00  20,00  673,64 33 152,11   0,00

  43095381 GARCIA TORO GLORIA ESTELA 300,00  53,00 113,72  25,00  667,73 34 176,01   0,00

  41624552 ORDOÑEZ DE IBARRA GLORIA EMILIA 300,00  70,00 120,00  30,00  665,08 35 145,08   0,00

  41887075 GONZALEZ  OLGA LUCIA 342,11  88,00  75,11   0,00  663,18 36 157,96   0,00

  12113785 GAITAN GAONA HERNANDO 310,53  70,00 120,00  40,00  659,78 37 119,25   0,00

  19611867 SAADE MARCOS GUSTAVO ANTONIO 300,00  63,00 120,00  10,00  625,61 38 132,61   0,00

  19218665 MONJE SANCHEZ ARTURO 300,00  88,00 120,00   0,00  625,41 39 117,41   0,00

   6422082 GOMEZ GIRALDO FERNANDO 310,53  69,00  93,39   0,00  623,92 40 151,00   0,00

  16649899 ESGUERRA TORRES FERNANDO 300,00  45,00  92,56  20,00  607,06 41 149,50   0,00

  85466127 AVENDAÑO CALVO OMAR DARIO 310,53  79,00  76,78  40,00  606,31 42 100,00   0,00
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